Number of sessions starting late

Site

Total Volume

Row Labels

Surgeon Delayed In Clinic/Ward List Etc
.Patient/ Ward Delay

Anaesthetist Delayed Ward/List/ On Call
Other Reason (Type Details)

Surgeon Unavailable

Previous List Overran

List Order Changed

No Reason Entered

Anaesthetist Unavailable

Theatre Staff Unavailable

Kit / Equipment Not Available

List Order Changed/OperationAmendments
Patient Requires Further Investigation
Amendments to Operation/Patient Detail
Marking / Consent Not Complete

No Bed Available

Anaesthetist Sick

Anaesthetic Decision

Surgeon Sickness

Patient Not Fit - Hospital Decision
Admin Error

Patient Cancelled

Postponement

Procedure Abanded

Other - Reportable (Type Details)

Grand Total

Total Late Start minutes

Site

Total Minutes Delayed

Row Labels

Surgeon Delayed In Clinic/Ward List Etc
.Patient/ Ward Delay

Other Reason (Type Details)
Anaesthetist Delayed Ward/List/ On Call
Surgeon Unavailable

Previous List Overran

List Order Changed

No Reason Entered

Anaesthetist Unavailable

Kit / Equipment Not Available

Theatre Staff Unavailable

List Order Changed/OperationAmendments
Marking / Consent Not Complete

Patient Requires Further Investigation
Amendments to Operation/Patient Detail
No Bed Available

Anaesthetist Sick

Surgeon Sickness

(A)

Column Labels
Plastic Surgery
174
116
17
80
23
11
15
23

504

(A)

Column Labels
Plastic Surgery
5,883
3,940
2,911
919
1,419
490
457
923
121
488
242
154
115
24
246

72
52

Ophthalmology General Surgery

102
32
95
37
8
22

347

61
60
40
30
17
15

282

Ophthalmology General Surgery

3,153
1,009
1,629
2,754
237
919
418
226
601
172
234
68
20
23
39

27

2,308
1,810
1,213
1,426

819
761
318
440
460
228
239
118
29
194
85

Gynaecology Trauma and Orthopaedics
21 33
38 31
23 18
19 16
15 12

1
5 10
6 4
9 2
2 2
1 2
2
1 2
1 1
5
6
2
1
1
1
1
1
148 147
Trauma and Orthop Gy logy
1,022 679
1,061 1,173
846 790
631 645
472 520
63
522 290
250 227
92 302
71 63
94 69
77
428
137 39
75 37
286
136
99

Urology
28
29
16
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104

ENT
384
918
502
411
79
718

78
83
118
110
116

77
35
59
41

ENT
13
22
13
12

2
13
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95

Pain Management
25
9
30
5
3

Urology Pain Management

939
812
439
456
26
176
149
25
162
40
72
74

964
240
222
980
189

118
78
36
84

138

55

Breast Surgery Vascular Surgery Obstetrics

6
12
3
11
3
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Breast Surgery Vascular Surgery Obstetrics

166
341
368
74
64

133
46
20
30
18

30

6
2 4
1 1
1 3
1 1
1
1
2
1
13 12

145

42 154
31 123
25 54
130 31
72

38

57

53

Bariatric Surgery Grand Total

469
355
258
224
86
67
61
54
47
38
37
20
14
13
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Bariatric Surgery Grand Total

58

15,643
11,500
9,074
8,433
3,986
3,127
2,405
2,293
1,949
1,332
1,078
745
592
581
517
398
331
151



Patient Cancelled 86 86

Postponement 70 70
Patient Not Fit - Hospital Decision 35 24 59
Anaesthetic Decision 20 36 56
Admin Error 54 54
Procedure Abanded 52 52
Other - Reportable (Type Details) 48 48

Grand Total 18,684 11,529 10,448 6,186 5,183 3,729 3,394 3,104 1,290 483 472 58 64,560



Number of sessions starting late

Late Start Reason

Surgeon Late

Patient Not Ready on The Ward

No Reason Entered

List Order Changed

Anaesthesist Late

Previous List Over Ran
Anaesthesist To See Patients on The Ward
Equipmet Unavailable

Theatre Staff Not Ready

Staff Delayed on Other Site

Staff Sickness

Waiting For Beds

Waiting on Internal Staff

Needs Further Investigations/Tests
Emergency List

Theatre List Split

No Ward Staff to Bring Patient to Theatre
No Anaesthetist

Awaiting Blood

Not Marked or Consented
Administration Problems

Theatre Plantroom Fault

Pre-op Guidelines Not Followed
Waiting on External Staff

Patient Gone for Tests

System Issue

Time In and Out Problems

Patient Arrived Late on The Ward
Waiting on Interpreters to arrive
Theatre Infected From Previous Case
Grand Total

Total Late Start minutes

Late Start Reason

Surgeon Late

Previous List Over Ran

No Reason Entered

List Order Changed

Patient Not Ready on The Ward
Anaesthesist Late

Equipmet Unavailable

Staff Sickness

Staff Delayed on Other Site
Anaesthesist To See Patients on The Ward
Emergency List

Theatre Staff Not Ready

Needs Further Investigations/Tests
Waiting For Beds

Waiting on Internal Staff

Theatre List Split

Pre-op Guidelines Not Followed

Specialty

General Surgery

19
30
29
11
31
19
19

NNRFPE WOWNWRNOO

229

Specialty

General Surgery  Gynaecology

685
885
815
353
833
1059
134
652
352
474
163
371
244
513
254
53

Urology

30
31
21
17
13
30
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196

903
1586
296
652
349
571
268
107
230
166
481
372
159

30
320

Gynaecology Trauma and Orthop

33
13
17
19
16
26
5
6
11
5
3

B W N ON e

176

Urology
862
1615
442
610
887
400
160
23
197
536
226
106
67
107
61

27

29
18
10
30
19
2
1
15
3
5
7

160

Trauma and Orthopaedics
782
66
319
1274
656
578
882
271
513
17

57
172

187
100
269

gy ENT
21 7
3
4 8
5 7
3 1
2
4
1 3
2
4
1
2
1
1
1
1
43 42
Non Specific Ophthalmology
135 619
55
1502 60
384
18
90
50
30
27
268
60
15

Vascular Surgery
3

B RN

11

ENT

Non Specific
1
1
3

10

Cardiology

&Pain M

&Pain|

Vascular Surgery A
124

15
80
38
40
65

21

135

Cardiology

109

Grand Total
143
98
96
90
84
79
46
35
32
28
21
19
16
14
11
11
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Grand Total
4269
4207
3828
3518
2838
2757
1642
1350
1319
1296
1138
1069
659
620
532
488
296



No Ward Staff to Bring Patient to Theatre 83 63 48 30 52 276

Awaiting Blood 145 52 25 222
No Anaesthetist 120 17 53 24 214
Not Marked or Consented 18 17 71 34 140
Administration Problems 55 39 30 124
Theatre Plantroom Fault 72 31 103
Patient Gone for Tests 53 28 81
Waiting on Interpreters to arrive 70 70
Waiting on External Staff 65 65
System Issue 18 38 56
Time In and Out Problems 28 22 50
Theatre Infected From Previous Case 40 40
Patient Arrived Late on The Ward 16 16

Grand Total 8426 6696 6547 6396 1779 1672 1140 383 135 109 33283



